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SECTION 8 - AT&T LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES - RATES

8.5 AT&T UNIPLAN ONERATE

The monthly recurring charges and nonrecurring charges apply to customers who order AT&T Local
Exchange Services associated with AT&T Uniplan OneRate within New York City, New York. See Price
List Addendum for current rates.

A

B.

Monthly Recurring Charges

Per Main Business Line

Per Additional Business Line

Per DOD Trunk

Per Two Way Combo-Attendant Trunk
Per One Way In Local Trunk

Per DID Trunk

DID Number Blocks
Initial 20 numbers
Each Additional 10 numbers

Installation Charges

Per Main Business Line

Per Add’l Business Line

Per DOD Trunk

Per Two Way Combo-Attendant Trunk
Per One Way In Local Trunk

Per DID Trunk

* See 1.4.2.A of this tariff.

Monthly Rate

Min.*

Max.

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$84.75

$4.95
$247

Nonrecurring

Min.*

Charges
Max.

$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
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